Limietwedstrijd

Heerenveen, 30-10-2021
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Programmanr. 26
30-10-2021 - 19:45

Heren, 200m rugslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

rang naam

[y

. Wouter Zijlstra

. Tieme Wiersma

. Remco Dijkstra

. Meindert Dekkinga
. Jere Wiersma

. Gijs Koehoorn

. Lars van Zessen
. Yorre van der Wal
. Yannick Dijks

. Roy Hofman

O OWoWO~NOO U WN

=

vereniging

HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Dz&Pc
Dz&Pc
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
HZ&PC Heerenveen
Orca l
Dz&Pc

intijd
2:25.41
2:19.49
2:24.27
2:22.02
2:45.95
2:35.07

NT
3:06.78
3:14.77

NT

200401545
200701031
200100789
200400377
200701037
200800275
200603045
201000017
200700923
200900439

tijd
2:13.99
2:19.50
2:25.27
2:25.32
2:29.62
2:36.79
2:41.83
2:58.64
3:02.54
3:03.00

RT

50m

30.90
32.54
32.09
33.75
35.87
36.41
37.75
43.54
42.72
41.79

100m

33.43
34.97
37.18
38.22
38.43
41.09
41.51
45.18
47.83
46.70

150m 200m

34.50 35.16
36.19 35.80
38.81 37.19
37.04 36.31
38.62 36.70
40.60 38.69
42.08 40.49
46.21 43.71
47.59 44.40
48.58 45.93

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71011

Registered to HZ&PC Heerenveen
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